
Online Admission Schedule for  

UndergraduateDegree Courses, 2018 
 

Course Phase Online Payments 

will start on 

Online Payments 

will be closed on 

Students should report at 

college with documents on 

Honours XV 

 

13/08/2018 

12 am 

14/08/2018 

3 pm 

18/08/2018 

1pm 

 

General V 

 

16/08/2018 

12 am 

17/08/2018 

3 pm 

18/08/2018 

1 pm 

 

This is the last and final round of admission. Candidates fail to pay the admission fee and 

report at college within the above mentioned period will lose their chances of admission.  

 

As University examination may take place in the month of July and August, 

all the dates mentioned above may be deferred. Applicants are requested to 

visit this website daily, because all such information will be available here.  


