## Online Admission Schedule for UndergraduateDegree Courses, 2018

Course	Phase	Online Payments	Online Payments	Students should report at
		will start on	will be closed on	college with documents on
Honours	XV	13/08/2018	14/08/2018	18/08/2018
		12 am	3 pm	1pm
T. 4.(100,100.40				
General	V	16/08/2018	17/08/2018	18/08/2018
		12 am	3 рт	1 pm

This is the last and final round of admission. Candidates fail to pay the admission fee and report at college within the above mentioned period will lose their chances of admission.

As University examination may take place in the month of July and August, all the dates mentioned above may be deferred. Applicants are requested to visit this website daily, because all such information will be available here.